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DUBAI SOUTH

1BEDROOM APARTMENT

TYPICAL APARTMENTS

TYPE 1B-01 (MIDDLE) SQ.M SQ.F

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

FLOOR UNIT NO.

1ST FLOOR 1B-01

62.51 672.91

29.24 314.80

91.76 987.72

1 Bedroom Apartment

Type 1B-01 (Middle) 
Apartment Area
Balcony Area
 Total Area

Floor
1st Floor

SQ.M
62.51 
29.24
91.76

Unit No.
1B-01

SQ.F
672.91
314.80
987.72
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TOTAL AREA

FLOOR UNIT NO.

1ST FLOOR 1B-01

62.51 672.91

29.24 314.80

91.76 987.72
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2 Bedroom Apartment

Type 2B-04 (Corner) 
Apartment Area
Balcony Area
 Total Area

Floor
1st Floor
2nd - 6th Floor 

SQ.M
86.96 
6.59

93.56

Unit No.
2B - 04
2B - 04

SQ.F
936.09
71.02
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DUBAI SOUTH

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT

TYPICAL APARTMENTS

TYPE 2B-04 (CORNER) SQ.M SQ.F

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

FLOOR UNIT NO.

1ST FLOOR 2B-04

86.96 936.09

6.59 71.02

93.56 1007.11

2ND-6TH FLOOR 2B-04
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TYPE 2B-04 (CORNER) SQ.M SQ.F

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

FLOOR UNIT NO.

1ST FLOOR 2B-04

86.96 936.09

6.59 71.02

93.56 1007.11

2ND-6TH FLOOR 2B-04




